Lapeado - Consumibles

Kemox

Kemet

Kemet offer a comprehensive range of suspension treated abrasives where the abrasive and carrier are pre-mixed in the correct proportions, resulting in a

cleaner and more efficient Lapping Process.
Kemox is a conventional lapping abrasive that has been suspension treated so that the abrasive particles do not settle out into a hard sediment in to bottom of

the abrasive tank. Kemox is available in water soluble (Kemox —W) or oil soluble (Kemox-O) formulations in 5 or 25 Litres.
Advantages of using Kemox include:

e No mixing necessary.
e Abrasive concentration is always correct.
e Always ready to use.

Kemet

www.hyperion-lab.es 172


http://www.hyperion-lab.es/kemox
http://www.hyperion-lab.es

Lapeado - Consumibles

Description
- Kemox 0-950

Kemox O-800S

Kemox 0-400S

Kemox W-950
Kemox W-800

Kemox W-400

Size
5 Ltr

5 Ltr

5 Ltr

5 Ltr
5 Ltr

5 Ltr

KEMOX
Code Details
300102 Oil Based. Finer surface finish on soft
components
300112 Oil Based. General aluminium oxide lapping
where a scratch free matt lap is required
300111  Oil Based. Plate conditioning and matt lapping
where good stock removal and a matt lap is
required
300152 Water based where oil can’t be used. Finer
surface finish on soft components
300143 Water based
300141 Water based
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